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NEAR KINGSBURG GOLF  & CC   $399,000
3/2. Well maintained home, beautifully landscaped, 
lots of amenities. Ideal home for retirement, investor 
or someone just wanting to play lots of golf.     3176#
London Properties • 436-4000

SIERRA NEVADAS        $63,000
Welcome to the Sierra Nevadas! 9 miles from 
the famous Tenaya Lodge, tucked away on 
a pine dotted meandering road.    458702#
London Properties • 436-4000

SHOP & CAR ENTHUSIAST         $350,000
4 bdrms - 2 1/2 baths, Wonderful floor plan, 
two extra large garages w/ a pit, shop area w/ 
equipment, owned solar panels.      6655#
London Properties • 436-4000

436-4004

GRUPO
Hispano

VIEW OF THE SIERRAS                              $259,000
3/3. Home on 1.25± acres is just the right size.  Seller has 
updated the flooring installed stainless steel/black appliances, 
granite counters and put on a fresh coat of paint.     22097#
London Properties • 436-4000

4/3BD,3BTH IN CLOVIS                 $425,000
4/3. Beautiful & spacious home w/a swimming pool. 
Extended covered patio for entertaining. Comes 
with SOLAR! RV parking & storage shed.     2981#

Lora Woods • 285-9955

MAJESTIC 2- STORY        $523,000
5/3. Home w/shuttered windows in gated Castle-
gate. Fabulous Clovis schools. LR w/high ceil-
ing & elegant 12" crown molding.    10482#
London Properties • 436-4000

HOOVER HIGH                      $256,990
3/2. Large family home, possible 4th bedroom, 
2300+/- ft.,LR.,DR., game room, updates galore, 
near parks, schools, pool and priced great!!!    6304#

Cliff LLoyd • 779-5600

INVESTER SPECIAL!          $105,000
2/1, Cute home located close to schools, public transporta-
tion, shopping and easy access to the freeway. Seller is selling 
AS-IS, no repairs or reports will be given or done.        4012#

Annette Simon • 284-6644

SOLAR  SYSTEM                            $749,000        
4/3. Spacious kitchen with large walk-
in pantry & butler's pantry is open to 
Family Room with fireplace.     10678#
Debbie Smades Henes • 284-4449

GORGEOUS BRIGHTON CREST         $1,050,000
6/5. Large master suite, great room, spacious kitchen w/
granite counter-tops, center island, breakfast nook, for-
mal dining room, office, & huge family room.    21933#
London Properties • 436-4000

COUNTRY HOME!      $232,500
Lovely 3 bedroom 2 bath in the coun-
try. Fenced for livestock, many fruit trees 
and grapes. Impressive set up.    19813#
London Properties • 436-4000

HUNTINGTON LAKE         $230,000
3/1. Cozy cabin among wooded pines at Huntington Lake! 
Short distance to the lake and China Peak. Mostly furnished. 
Road is plowed in winter for easy access.      62204#

Marcia Russell • 994-2042

NEWLY REMODELED            $57,500
1/1. The kitchen boasts a newer Frigidaire refrigerator & elec-
tric free-standing range w/stove & oven, all newer custom 
oak cabinets, tile floor, & stainless steel sink. 1550#223
London Properties • 436-4000

CUSTOM HOME             $3,100,000
5/4.  Features an open floor plan, 8' wood doors, spa-
cious kitchen equipped w/top of the line appliances, 
custom wood cabinets & large pantry.      12527#
London Properties • 436-4000

ELEGANT HOME!!           $1,150,000 
3/3.5 Spacious kitchen w/double ovens, gas appliances 
& a large informal dining area that is sure to be the 
gathering spot for many affairs.                                     5267#
London Properties • 436-4000

CLOVIS SCHOOLS!               $347,500
4/3. Wonderful floorplan for everyone to have their own 
space! Large kitchen w/gas range, pantry & breakfast bar 
has center island which is open to the family room.     2923#

Tiffany Henes • 301-6071

WATHEN COUNTRY                           $465,000
4/3. On 2.27± acres w/pool,covered patio, RV Pk-
ing & bridle trails;formal living rm,dining rm,built-
in buffet,Lg kitchen, & laundry room.   9709#

Elena Walthour • 593-0273

STUNNING PINNACLE W/ SOLAR!    $589,900
4/4. Exquisite office w/French doors, and 
cherry-wood built-ins. Full theater room w/cus-
tom seating, fireplace & French doors.   1660#
London Properties • 436-4000

SUBURBAN LIVING ON 1±AC           $369,000
Recently updated 3BD/2BA (2189± sf) main house + 
2BD/1 BA (930± sf) guest house w/ kitchenette w/ elec-
tric range & refrigerator + laundry hook-up.    7845#
London Properties • 436-4000

HALLMARK HOME                   $278,000
3/2. Ceramic tile plank flooring, updated kitchen & spa like 
bathrooms. Formal LR & family rm w/built-in cabinets,newer 
dual pane windows, solar & indoor laundry.   2801#

Charlene De Turk• 348-8232

IN CLOVIS  20 ±  ACRES             $329,000
Build the home of your dreams in Clovis, CA only 
about 20 min out of town. This 20.25± usable acre-
age in a gated residential community.  463002#
London Properties • 436-4000

BEAUTIFUL  SUNSETS                      $434,000
3/3. Perched on its own little hill, on an immacu-
lately-groomed corner lot, surrounded by beautiful 
oaks, manzanitas & a seasonal creek!     #34387
Michelle Bradford • 907-9738

1± ACRE IN MADERA            $180,000
2/1. 1± acre in the city limits, it is currently 
being lived in but would need some updates 
and repairs before it could be rented.   796#
London Properties • 436-4000

PRICE REDUCTION!       $277,000
3/2.5. Lovely home in great NW Fresno location 
near schools, restaurants & Fig Garden Village, 
Newly painted exterior. Big back yard w/pool.    1115#
London Properties • 436-4000

FIVE BEDROOMS!   $239,900
5/2. This home is 2208± sf and shows good open-
ness inside on the ground floor, plus it also has 
one medium sized bdrm downstairs.   #2106 

Dale McAnulty • 313-4947

JUST REDUCED!

MOVE-IN READY              $319,900
3/2.5, Designer kitchen, lrg bedrms, dual paned win-
dows, solar panels,newer composite roof, newer 5-ton 
heating/air conditioning system. Large pool.      670#

Connie Bowser • 281-0586

NEW LISTING!

INSTANTLY APPEALING!                $535,500
3/3. Master bdrm suite is spacious with a 
slider to the covered backyard patio, a walk-
in closet and additional wall closet.       2004#

Debbie Nollan• 816-1740

NEW LISTING!


